
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified
DNS

DQ

No.
9
1

85
02

5
56
88
11
31
86
90
84
21
14
70

6
00

4
16
94
47
60
42
69
83
15
73
75
97
23
95

8
80
52
66
18

0

50
27

Class
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2.
F2.
F2
F2
F2

F2
F2

Name
Anders Krohn
Kyle Marcelli
Chris Miller
Matthew Inge
Doug Prendeville
Mike Mazziotti/M
Tim Minor/M
Jesse Yorio
Brendan Puderbach
Juan Pfeiffer
Robert Wright/M
Keegan Van Sicklen
Remy Audette
Scott Willard/M
Tom Fatur/M
Jonny Baker
Chris Burke
Chris Camadella/M
Peter Gonzalez/M
Al Guibord, Sr./M
Scott Gesford
Dwight  Rider/M
Bill Jordan/M
Paul Farmer/M
Charles Finelli/M
Mark Fellsen/M
Jed Dorscheimer
Thom Reilly/M
Chris Gumprecht
Tim Dunn/M
Al Guibord, Jr.
Mark Defer/M
Bobby  Caldwell
Lewis Cooper, Jr/M.
Brian Novak
David D'Addario
Julia Dawson

Jon  Adams/M
Craig Clawson/M

 Sponsor
Trallfa,Colosseum,Kruse Smith
LAFARGE,Trudel Roofing
Miller Milling
Land/Development Sol.
Andersen Racing
R-Sport, Jackson Welding Sup.
AutomotiveSpec.Ctr., Hoosier
Citadel Security Agency
Triad Magnetics, A+Graphics
JDC
Smith Barney
VS Racing
Dimension Doors, NOVATECH
Broadreach Partners
Martel Electronics
Allied, Andersen Racing
GTP Motorsports
Flat Four Racing
GTP Motorsports
ADSA/Wright Racing
R-Sport
Front Range Mtrsp
J & F Painting Contr. LLC
Hedgehog Racing
Fat Boy Racing
Front Range Mtrspt
Canacord Adams
Fat Boy Racing
Greisiger Racing
R-Sport, Solon Mfg.
Stove Shoppe,Fences Unltd.
Defer Tire
Caldwell Racing
Lochmoor Promotions, Inc
Team Piper
Magnum Mtrspts.
VS Racing

Denison Consulting
Craigautosales.com,Am.Skyways

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10

8
8
8
8
3
1
1

0
12

Best Tm
1:54.866
1:55.287
1:55.970
1:56.388
1:56.224
1:56.454
1:56.559
1:56.406
1:56.523
1:56.851
1:57.778
1:56.295
1:57.725
1:56.797
1:58.063
1:58.369
1:58.200
1:57.282
1:58.236
1:58.177
1:59.471
1:59.581
1:59.449
2:00.039
1:57.460
2:03.675
2:01.125
2:09.551
2:00.902
1:56.065
2:00.077
1:59.720
1:59.995
2:05.622
2:05.104
2:08.384
2:09.308

-.---
1:55.896

Points
55
42
37
34
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
11
10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

0
0

Comment

Off
Off
Off
Off
Pit
Off
Off
Contact

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer

Chief Stewart/Dave Panas

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Margin of Victory

+4.515

Avg. Speed

81.209

Best Lap Tm

1:54.866

Best Spd

105.619

Best Lap by

[9] Anders Krohn

Watkins Glen New York

F2000 at The Glen - June 2008

Final Race 1 Results

Race (12 Laps)

Watkins Glen 3.370 Miles

6/14/2008 01:00 PM
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